Resultatliste

Treningsstevne Etnedal 11.01.2014
60m G 7-9
Heat 1
Leon Rime (06) Fagernes IL 14,79
Noah Lerhol Jonsrud (06) Fagernes IL 12,50
Aksel Stavik Moshagen (08) Sendre Land IL 12,42
Heat 3
Lasse Boevink (06) Fagernes IL 12,88
Nikolai Stavik Moshagen (05) Sgndre Land IL 11,24
60m G10
Gudmund Garvik Fagernes IL 9,64
Sondre Grythe Gjevre Fagernes IL 11,55
60m G11
1 Fredrik Stavik Moshagen Sgndre Land IL 10,47
60m GI12
1 Erlend Sneve Fagernes IL 9,66
2  Andreas Sponnich Rye Fagernes IL 11,40
60m G13
1 Even Rudsengen Sendre Land IL 9,59
2  Simen Hansen Sendre Land IL 10,22
3 Kjell Boevink Fagernes IL 10,74
60m G14
1 Sondre Matias Rudi (00) Fagernes IL 7,93
x  Caleb Kongolo Sendre Land IL DNF
60m G15
1 Christoffer Tvinnereim Sendre Land IL 8,61
2  Dag Pettersen Sendre Land IL 8,92
60m G16
1 Jrjan Sgrflaten (98) Fagernes IL 7,66
2  Magnus Granum Sendre Land IL 8,43
60m G18/19
1 Eivind Kleven Hagen (96) Fagernes IL 7,40

Side 1 av7



60m J 7-9

Heat 2

Anne Naomi Westerbg (07)
Anne Sofie Dyhus (07)

Kristin Blankenborg Dalen (07)
Heat 3

Marit Garvik (05)

60m J10

Emma Westerbg

60m J12

1

Erika Hoffmann

2  Sigrid Garvik

3  Nikoline Strande Rygh
60m J14

1 Anja @degard (00)

2  Hannah Berger Akervold
60m J16

1 Kristine Berger Akervold

2 TelmaEid
60m J18/19

1 Sidsel Bjgrgo Adam (95)
60m MV 50-54

1

Kare Strande (f. 61)

60m SUPERFINALE gutter

1
2
3

Eivind Kleven Hagen (96)
@rjan Sarflaten (98)
Sondre Matias Rudi (00)

60m SUPERFINALE jenter

1
2

Sidsel Bjgrgo Adam (95)
Anja Jdegard (00)

60mhk GI2 (76,2cm/7m)

1
2

Heat 1

Andreas Sponnich Rye
Heat 2

Erlend Sneve
Plasseringstotal

Erlend Sneve

Andreas Sponnich Rye

60mhk G13 (76,2cm/7,5m)

1

Kjell Boevink

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Sondre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Sondre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

15,74
14,56
15,18

12,08

11,92

9,58
9,86
10,21

9,01
9,20

8,31
8,66

7,91

7,84

7,42
7,61
7,88

7,93
8,95

14,22

13,85

13,85
14,22

14,29

Side2 av7



60mhk J16 (76,2cm/8m)

1 Telma Eid
Hoyde u/tillgp G 7-9
Lasse Boevink (06)
X0 o o XXX

0,50 0,55 0,60 0,65
Leon Rime (06)
(o] X0 XXX
0,50 0,55 0,60
Noah Lerhol Jonsrud (06)
(o] XX0 XX0 (o]
0,50 0,55 0,60 0,65

Hgyde u/tillgp G10
Gudmund Garvik
[0} o o o
0,50 0,55 0,60 0,65
Sondre Grythe Gjevre
X0 o XX0 X0

0,50 0,55 0,60 0,65

Hoyde u/tillgp G12
1 Andreas Sponnich Rye
o (o] XXX

0,80 0,85 0,90

Hgyde u/tillpp G13
1 Kjell Boevink
X0 o X0 XXX

0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95

Hoyde u/tillgp G18/19
1 Eivind Kleven Hagen (96)
(o] o XX0 XX0
1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45
Hgyde u/tillop J 7-9
Anne Naomi Westerbg (07)
(o] XXX
0,50 0,55

Anne Sofie Dyhus (07)
(o] o XXX
0,50 0,55 0,60

Kristin Blankenborg Dalen (07)

XXX

0,50
Marit Garvik (05)
o (o] X0 o

0,50 0,55 0,60 0,65

Hgyde u/tillgp J10

Emma Westerbg
(o] o o X0

0,50 0,55 0,60 0,65

Hoyde u/tillgp J12
1 Sigrid Garvik
X0 o X0 (o]

0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95

Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
XXX

0,70

Fagernes IL
(o] o

0,70 0,75
Fagernes IL

(o] XX0

0,70 0,75

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
(o] XXX

1,50 1,55

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
X0 XX0

0,70 0,75

Fagernes IL
X0 XX0

0,70 0,75

Fagernes IL
X0 o

1,00 1,05

o 0
0,80 0,85
XXO XXX
0,80 0,85
XXX

0,80

XXX

0,80

XXX
1,10

10,26

0,60

0,55

0,65

0,85

XXX
0,90
0,80

0,85

0,90

1,50

0,50

0,55

0,75

0,75

1,05

Side 3av7



Hgyde u/tillgp J16

1 Telma Eid
(0] (o] X0 XX0
1,20 1,25 1,30 1,31

Hgyde u/tillop MV 40-44
1 Kenneth Hoffmann (f. 73)

0 ¢} XXO XXX
1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50

Lengde G 7-9 (sone 0,5m)

Lasse Boevink (06)
2,82 2,40 2,10
Leon Rime (06)

1,80 1,52 X
Noah Lerhol Jonsrud (06)
2,15 1,87 1,84

Aksel Stavik Moshagen (08)
2,05 2,13 2,16

Nikolai Stavik Moshagen (05)
X 2,88 2,79

Lengde G10 (sone 0,5m)

Gudmund Garvik
2,91 2,99 3,10
Sondre Grythe Gjevre
2,62 2,73 2,65

Lengde G11 (sone 0,5m)

1 Fredrik Stavik Moshagen
2,92 3,09 3,15

Lengde G12 (sone 0,5m)
1 Erlend Sneve
X 3,32 3,51
2  Andreas Sponnich Rye
3,02 2,81 X
Lengde G13 (sone 0,5m)
1 Even Rudsengen
3,68 3,99 4,03
2  Simen Hansen
3,22 3,21 3,33
3  Kjell Boevink
X 3,30 X
Lengde G15
1 Christoffer Tvinnereim
4,67 X X X

2  Dag Pettersen
3,92 4,00 3,90 3,60

Lengde G16

1 Magnus Granum
3,49 4,12 4,19 4,27

Sendre Land IL

XXX

1,33 1,35

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Sondre Land IL

Sondre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Sondre Land IL
Sondre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Sondre Land IL

4,39
Sendre Land IL

Sendre Land IL

4,10 4,37

1,33

1,45

2,82
1,80
2,15
2,16

2,88

3,10

2,73

3,15

3,51

3,02

4,03

3,33

3,30

4,67

4,00

4,37

Sided4 av7



Lengde J 7-9 (sone 0,5m)

Anne Naomi Westerbg (07) Fagernes IL
1,77 1,37 1,53

Anne Sofie Dyhus (07) Fagernes IL
1,69 1,55 1,59

Kristin Blankenborg Dalen (07) Fagernes IL
1,02 0,80 0,95

Marit Garvik (05) Fagernes IL
2,33 2,08 2,30

Lengde J10 (sone 0,5m)
Emma Westerbg Fagernes IL
2,32 2,25 2,25
Lengde J12 (sone 0,5m)
1 Sigrid Garvik Fagernes IL
3,82 3,60 3,76
2  Erika Hoffmann Fagernes IL
3,75 3,79 3,79
3  Nikoline Strande Rygh Fagernes IL
2,90 2,92 3,29
Lengde J14
1 Hannah Berger Akervold Fagernes IL
3,70 - - - - -
Lengde J15
1 Gunhild Bjergo Fagernes IL
X 4,11 3,99 3,71 3,57 3,43
Lengde J16
1 Kristine Berger Akervold Fagernes IL
5,32 5,35 X X X 5,19
2 TelmaEid Sendre Land IL
4,61 455 4,39 4,43 4,23 4,20

Lengde MV 40-44

1 Kenneth Hoffmann (f. 73) Fagernes IL
4,99 5,57 5,53 - -

Lengde MV 50-54

1 Kare Strande (f. 61) Fagernes IL
X 5,38 X 5,28 X 5,42
Lengde u/tillpp G 7-9

Lasse Boevink (06) Fagernes IL
1,26 1,21 1,34

Leon Rime (06) Fagernes IL
1,04 1,06 0,81

Noah Lerhol Jonsrud (06) Fagernes IL
1,14 1,09 1,11

Aksel Stavik Moshagen (08) Sendre Land IL
1,34 1,12 1,22

Nikolai Stavik Moshagen (05) Sgndre Land IL
1,58 1,35 1,53

1,77

1,69

1,02

2,33

2,32

3,82

3,79

3,29

3,70

4,11

5,35

4,61

5,57

5,42

Side 5av7



Lengde u/tillpp G10

Gudmund Garvik
1,80 1,86 1,90
Sondre Grythe Gjevre
1,52 1,46 1,27
Lengde u/tillpp G11
1 Fredrik Stavik Moshagen
1,53 1,42 1,51
Lengde u/tillgp G12
1 Erlend Sneve
1,95 1,96 2,00
2  Andreas Sponnich Rye
1,64 1,55 1,50
Lengde u/tillgp G13
1 Even Rudsengen
1,35 1,77 1,80
2  Kjell Boevink
1,61 158 1,75
3  Simen Hansen
0,80
Lengde u/tillpp G16

1 Jrjan Sgrflaten (98)
2,49 2,58 2,39
2  Magnus Granum
2,40 2,34 2,39

Lengde u/tillpp G18/19

1 Eivind Kleven Hagen (96)

2,93 3,10 3,02

Lengde u/tillop J 7-9
Anne Naomi Westerbg (07)
0,70 0,71 0,90
Anne Sofie @yhus (07)
0,87 0,77 1,10
Kristin Blankenborg Dalen (07)
0,55 0,81 0,71
Marit Garvik (05)
1,32 1,46 1,44
Lengde u/tillpp J10
Emma Westerbg
1,34 1,30 1,28
Lengde u/tillop J12
1 Sigrid Garvik
1,95 2,12 1,97
2  Erika Hoffmann
1,70 1,50 1,85
3  Nikoline Strande Rygh
1,44 1,61 1,60

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Sgndre Land IL
Fagernes IL

Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

1,90

1,52

1,53

2,00

1,64

1,80

1,75

0,80

2,58

2,40

3,10

1,34

2,12
1,85

1,61

Side 6 av 7



Lengde u/tillgp J14

1 Anja Jdegard (00)
2,20 2,17 2,06

Lengde u/tillpp J15
1 Gunhild Bjergo
1,86 1,96 2,01
Lengde u/tillpp J16
1 Telma Eid
2,21 2,23 2,32
Lengde u/tillgp J18/19

1 Sidsel Bjgrgo Adam (95)

2,38 2,37 2,46

Lengde u/tillop MV 40-44

1 Kenneth Hoffmann (f. 73)

2,74 2,82 2,87

Lengde u/tillop MV 50-54

1 Kare Strande (f. 61)
2,70 2,67 2,70

Utskrevet 12. januar 2014

11:30

Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

2,20

2,01

2,32

2,46

2,87

2,70

Side 7 av 7



